FINAL

2024-2025 M4 ROTATION DATES

CCX (Regular Sessions): July 8 - 19
CCX (Alternate Sessions): October 2 & November 19

Pass Required M4 Universal Precautions Website Refresher Course by June

ACTING INTERNSHIPS/AI ELECTIVES/
4 WK SENIOR ELECTIVES

2 WK SENIOR ELECTIVES

Rotation Start Date End Date Rotation Start Date End Date Rotation Start Date End Date

1 5/6/2024 5/31/2024 1 5/6/2024 5/17/2024 14 11/4/2024 11/15/2024
2 6/3/2024 6/28/2024 2 5/20/2024 5/31/2024 15 11/18/2024 11/29/2024
3 7/1/2024 7/26/2024 3 6/3/2024 6/14/2024 16 12/2/2024 12/13/2024
4 7/29/2024  8/23/2024 4 6/17/2024 6/28/2024 17 12/16/2024 12/27/2024
5 8/26/2024  9/20/2024 5 7/1/2024 7/12/2024 18 12/30/2024 1/10/2025
6 9/23/2024 10/18/2024 6 7/15/2024  7/26/2024 19 1/13/2025 1/24/2025
7 10/21/2024 11/15/2024 7 7/29/2024  8/9/2024 20 1/27/2025  2/7/2025

8 11/18/2024 12/13/2024 8 8/12/2024  8/23/2024 21 2/10/2025 2/21/2025
9 12/16/2024 1/10/2025 9 8/26/2024 9/6/2024 22 2/24/2025 3/7/2025
10 1/13/2025 2/7/2025 10 9/9/2024 9/20/2024 23 3/10/2025 3/21/2025
11 2/10/2025 3/7/2025 11 9/23/2024 10/4/2024 24 3/24/2025 4/4/2025
12 3/10/2025  4/4/2025 12 10/7/2024 10/18/2024 25 4/7/2025 4/18/2025
13 4/7/2025 5/2/2025 13 10/21/2024 11/1/2024 26 4/21/2025 5/2/2025

UC Holidays: All holiday schedules determined by team schedules

UC Holidays: All holiday schedules determined by team schedules.

Memorial Day
Juneteenth

Independence Day Labor Day

Labor Day

Veteran’s Day (Observed)

Thanksgiving

Christmas Eve and Christmas Day
New Year’s Eve

New Year's Day

Martin Luther King Day

Monday, May 27, 2024

Wednesday, June 19, 2024

Thursday, July 4, 2024

Monday, September 2, 2024

Monday, November 11, 2024

Thursday — Friday, November 28 and 29, 2024
Tuesday — Wednesday, December 24 and 15, 2024
Tuesday, December 31, 2024

Wednesday, January 1, 2025

Monday, January 20, 2025
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